New Zealand Adventure | (Sydney Reposition Cruise)
8D7N Sydney — Milford Sound — Doubtful Sound — Dunedin — Wellington — Gisborne - Auckland
2019 Departure: Dec 8

Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed

Thu

Fri

Saf

Sun

12.45am

11.50am
1.30pm
7.30pm
9pm

Lam (6am)
5am (7am)
10am (12pm)
11am (1pm)
5am (7am)
1pm (3pm)
7am (9am)
3pm (5pm)
6am (8am)
5pm (7pm)
9am (11am)
11.45am
3.15pm
8.40pm

Fly from Singapore to Sydney, Australia by Singapore Airlines (SQ231)
(Flight check-in at Changi Airport starts at 10.45pm on Saturday)
Arrive at Kingsford Smith International Airport and transfer to Port of Sydney
Cruise check-in

Gate closes

Cruise departs

Cruising day

Cruising day

Arrive Milford Sound (cruising)

Cruise departs

Arrive Doubtful Sound (cruising)

Cruise departs

Arrive Dunedin (Port Chalmers)

Cruise departs

Arrive Wellington

Cruise departs

Arrive Gisborne

Cruise departs

Arrive Auckland

Transfer to Airport

Fly from Auckland to Singapore by Singapore Airlines (5SQ286)
Arrive Singapore Changi Airport

New Zealand Adventure Il (Auckland Reposition Cruise)
9D7N Auckland — Gisborne — Wellington — Dunedin — Milford Sound — Sydney
2020 Departure Feb 1

DAY

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri
Sat

Sun

TIME
10.25pm

1.20pm
1.30pm
7.30pm
9pm
2pm
10pm
12.30pm
8.30pm
2.30pm
10.30pm
5.30pm
6.30pm

8am (6am)
9am
4.10pm
9.20pm

ITINERARY RS TR e T

Fly from Singapore to Auckland, New Zealand by Singapore Airlines (5Q285)

Arrive at Auckland International Airport and transfer to Port of Auckland
Cruise check-in

Gate closes

Cruise departs

Arrive Gisborne

Cruise departs

Arrive Wellington

Cruise departs

Arrive Dunedin (Port Chalmers)

Cruise departs

Arrive Milford Sound (cruising)

Cruise departs

Cruising day

Cruising day

Arrive Sydney

Transfer to Airport

Fly from Sydney to Singapore by Singapore Airlines (50222)
Arrive Singapore Changi Airport

() Denotes local time
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New Zealand Adventure Il
9D7N Auckland - Bay of Island — Milford Sound — Doubtful Sound — Dunedin — Wellington
— Napier — Auckland
2019 Departure: Dec 14 | 2020 Departure: Jan 4

Sat
Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

10.25pm
1.20pm
1.30pm
7.30pm
9pm
7am
5pm

6am
7am
11.30am
12.30pm
6.30am
2.30pm
8.30am
4.30pm

6am
2pm
9am
10am
3.15pm
8.40pm

Fly from Singapore to Auckland, New Zealand by Singapore Airlines (5Q285)
Arrive at Auckland International Airport and transfer to Port of Auckland
Cruise check-in

Gate closes

Cruise departs

Arrive Bay of Islands (Russell)
Cruise departs

Cruising day

Arrive Milford Sound (cruising)
Cruise departs

Arrive Doubtful Sound (cruising)
Cruise departs

Arrive Dunedin (Port Chalmers)
Cruise departs

Arrive Wellington
Cruise departs

Arrive Napier
Cruise departs

Arrive Auckland

Transfer to Airport

Fly from Auckland to Singapore by Singapore Airlines (S50286)
Arrive Singapore Changi Airport

New Zealand Adventure IV

9D7N Auckland - Bay of Island — Milford Sound — Doubtful Sound — Akaroa — Picton — Napier — Auckland

2020 Departure Jan 11

Sat
Sun

Mon

Tue
Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat

Sun

10.25pm
1.20pm
1.30pm
7.30pm
9pm
7am
5pm

6am
7am
11.30am
12.30pm

10am
6pm
6am
2pm
6am
2pm
9am
10am
3.15pm
8.40pm
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Fly from Singapore to Auckland, New Zealand by Singapore Airlines (SQ285)
Arrive at Auckland International Airport and transfer to Port of Auckland
Cruise check-in

Gate closes

Cruise departs

Arrive Bay of Islands (Russell)

Cruise departs

Cruising day

Arrive Milford Sound (cruising)

Cruise departs

Arrive Doubtful Sound (cruising)

Cruise departs

Arrive Akaroa

Cruise departs

Arrive Picton

Cruise departs

Arrive Napier

Cruise departs

Arrive Auckland

Transfer to Airport

Fly from Auckland to Singapore by Singapore Airlines (S0286)
Arrive Singapore Changi Airport
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New Zealand Adventure V
9D7N Auckland - Bay of Island — Milford Sound — Doubtful Sound — Dunedin — Napier — Gisborne — Auckland
2020 Departure: Jan 18

DAY TIME ITINERARY
Saf 10.25pm Fly from Singapore to Auckland, New Zealand by Singapore Airlines (SQ285)
Sun 1.20pm Arrive at Auckland International Airport and transfer to Port of Auckland
1.30pm Cruise check-in
7.30pm Gate closes
9pm Cruise departs
Mon 7am Arrive Bay of Islands (Russell)
5pm Cruise departs
Tue - Cruising day
Wed 6am Arrive Milford Sound (cruising)
7am Cruise departs
11.30am Arrive Doubtful Sound (cruising)
12.30pm Cruise departs
Thu 6.30am Arrive Dunedin (Port Chalmers)
2.30pm Cruise departs
Fri 3pm Arrive Napier
11pm Cruise departs
Sat 6am Arrive Gisborne
5pm Cruise departs
Sun 9am Arrive Auckland
10am Transfer to Airport
3.15pm Fly from Auckland to Singapore by Singapore Airlines (SQ286)
8.40pm Arrive Singapore Changi Airport

New Zealand Adventure Vi

9D7N Auckland — Napier — Milford Sound — Doubtful Sound — Dunedin — Wellington
— Gisborne — Auckland

2020 Departure: Jan 25

DAY TIME ITINERARY
Sat 10.25pm Fly from Singapore to Auckland, New Zealand by Singapore Airlines (5Q285)
Sun 1.20pm Arrive at Auckland International Airport and transfer to Port of Auckland
1.30pm Cruise check-in
7.30pm Gate closes
9pm Cruise departs
Mon Lpm Arrive Napier
11.59pm Cruise departs
Tue - Cruising day
Wed 6am Arrive Milford Sound (cruising)
9am Cruise departs
1.30pm Arrive Doubtful Sound (cruising)
2.30pm Cruise departs
Thu 6.30am Arrive Dunedin (Port Chalmers)
2.30pm Cruise departs
Fri 8.30am Arrive Wellington
4.30pm Cruise departs
Saf 7am Arrive Gisborne
Lpm Cruise departs
Sun 9am Arrive Auckland
10am Transfer to Airport
3.15pm Fly from Auckland to Singapore by Singapore Airlines (5Q286)
8.40pm Arrive Singapore Changi Airport
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EEm
m ,_- Book with UOB Cards and enjoy $100 OFF* per cabin

UOCRB CARDS
New Zealand Adventure Fare Table
: - Sydne Auckland New Zealand
Sohin e cnption Re[))lositiyon Reposition Adventure II-VI
Palace Villa 6,879 6,879 8,009
Palace Penthouse 4,979 4,979 6,429
Palace Deluxe Suite 4,619 4,619 5,979
Palace Suite 4,499 4,499 5,759
Balcony 2,699 2,699 3159
Oceanview 2,439 2,439 3,029
Interior 2,299 2,299 2,899
34 / 4™ Person (Palace Villa) 4,129 4,129 4,849
3/ 4™ Person (Palace Penthouse) 3,179 3,179 4,069
3rd / 4™ Person (Palace Deluxe Suite) 2,999 2,999 3,839
31/ 44 Person (Palace Suite) 2,939 2,939 3,729
3/ 4™ Person (Balcony) 2,039 2,039 2,429
31 / 4™ Person (Oceanview) 1,909 1,909 2,359
34 / 4™ Person (Interior) 1,839 1,839 2,299
Port Charges (Subject to change) 230 230 11: 251
IV: 230
V:242
VI: 231
Airport Taxes (Subject to change) 128 190 128
Pre-paid Gratuity (per person):
Suite and above 182
Balcony and below 147
PORT ADDRESS

Auckland Port: Cruise Terminal — Shed 10, Queens Wharf East 89-99 Quay Street, Auckland Central
Sydney Port: White Bay Cruise Terminal, James Craig Road, Rozelle, New South Wales 2039

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

New Zealand | (Sydney Reposition) New Zealand Il (Auckland Reposition) New Zealand Il - VI

SQ231 SINSYD 0045/1150 SQ285 SINAKL 2225/1320+1D SQ281 SINAKL 2225/1320+1D
SQ286 AKLSIN 1515/2040 SQ222 SYDSIN 1610/2120 SQ286 AKLSIN 1515/2040

NEW ZEALAND ADVENTURE | - VI PACKAGES INCLUDE
= Return air tickets by Singapore Airlines (N Class)

« 7 nights cruise on board Explorer Dream

= Transfer from Airport to Port and Port to Airport

OPTIONAL AIRFARETOP UP

Itinerary Airfare Top Up Per Person

New Zealand Adventure | &I Singapore Airlines N fo Q Class 150

New Zealand Adventure lll - VI | Singapore Airlines N to Q Class 120
Singapore Airlines N fo H Class 520

OPTIONAL HOTEL EXTENSION (PER ROOM PER NIGHT)
Itinerary Hotel Triple Triple

New Zealand Adventure |- VI ParkRoyal Darling Harbour 369 439
with breakfast
Auckland Rydges Hotel L66 535
with breakfast

Hotel rates subject to availability and change.

CHILD SEAT CHARGE

It is a legal requirement for all children under the age of 8 years to be restrained in a child seat in Australia, at a cost of $35 per child.
All fares are per person based on twin sharing in SGD. Full payment is required for package reservation. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, airport taxes,
gratuities, optional land tour and other incidental charges are not included. FlyCruise itinerary and prices are correct at the time of print and notice (12 Apr 2019).

Booking is subject to change without prior to cabin, flight and transfer availability. No amendment & confirmation and ticket cancellation are allowed upon booking
issuance. Other terms and conditions apply. 10

(GC-09/05/2019)

Click here to Submit Enquiry
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